commercial details of the proposed system equipment with its components & all other  
attachments other than the Bill of Quantity (Price Bid). 

ii).   The tender,(i.e. in  the envelope  containing the Technical Bid)  shall be  
accompanied by  earnest money of Rs. 1,20,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Thousand 
only) by way of  Demand  Draft  of a Scheduled Bank issued  in favour of "Canara  Bank 
Circle Office" payable at Lucknow or by way of Bank Guarantee obtained from any 
Scheduled Bank other than Canara Bank valid upto validity period of the tender in the